THE DATASHEET OF
AT87F52-24AC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
PLCC
P
1
.0

Not
21
Ordering Information
Speed
(MHz)
Power
Supply Ordering Code Package Operation Range
12 5V ± 20% AT87F52-12AC
AT87F52-12JC
AT87F52-12PC
44A
44J
40P6
Commercial
(0° C to 70° C)
AT87F52-12AI
AT87F52-12JI
AT87F52-12PI
44A
44J
40P6
Industrial
(-40° C to 85° C)
16 5V ± 20% AT87F52-16AC
AT87F52-16JC
AT87F52-16PC
44A
44J
40P6
Commercial
(0° C to 70° C)
AT87F52-16AI
AT87F52-16JI
AT87F52-16PI
44A
44J
40P6
Industrial
(-40° C to 85° C)
20 5V ± 20% AT87F52-20AC
AT87F52-20JC
AT87F52-20PC
44A
44J
40P6
Commercial
(0° C to 70° C)
AT87F52-20AI
AT87F52-20JI
AT87F52-20QI
44A
44J
44Q
Industrial
(-40° C to 85° C)
24 5V ± 20% AT87F52-24AC
AT87F52-24JC
AT87F52-24PC
44A
44J